/i

E ; EMBERS
GoobD S'TMORNING $13 MW

greek yogurt, vanilla granola, banana, toasted graham cracker, shaved chocolate, honey

CLASsIC BREAKFAST SANDWICH $15

bacon, fried egg, cheddar, arugula, roasted garlic mayo, tomato, brioche bun, roasted potatoes
AvocADO SMAsH $14

toasted bagel, avocado, pickled red onion, capers, lime crema, parsley

+fried egg $3 +bacon $5 +smoked salmon $7 +pork sausage $4

VEGAN OATS $12
steel cut oats, banana, spiced pepitas, fresh fruit

JusT EGG SCRAMBLE $16
plant based eggs, avocado dressing, chickpeas, mushroom, pepper, potato, roasted garlic, green onion,
spinach, toast

EcG & SAUSAGE TAcos $17
pork sausage, scrambled eggs, green onion, arugula, pepperjack, peppers, salsa, avocado, corn tortilla

AcAl BowL $16
acai sorbet, vanilla granola, toasted coconut, nutella, chia seeds

SMOKED SALMON TARTINE $18
sourdough toast, cream cheese, smoked salmon, capers, cherry tomato, pickled red onion

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE $5
plain or everything bagel with regular or herbed cream cheese

CINNAMON RoLLs $9
2 warm cinnamon rolls, vanilla cream frosting, berry jam

Kids Breakfast

VANILLA FRENCH TOAST $11
powdered sugar, maple syrup, fresh fruit

GRILLED AB&B&J $10

almond butter, banana, strawberry jam, white bread, fresh fruit
OATMEAL $9

apple, cinnamon, sugar, fresh fruit

ADVENTURE FUEL $10
carrots, celery, apples, cheddar, toast, almond butter

Breakfast Sides

ROASTED POTATOES $5 HOUSEMADE PORK SAUSAGE $6
CoLD SMOKED BACON $5 SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT BowL $9
2EGGS $6 ToAsT $3

Fresh Juices orange, grapefruit, apple $4

Gluten-free options and plant-based egg substitute available. Please inquire with our team.
Due to shared cooking surfaces our food may contain dairy, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, shellfish, fish, soybeans, and wheat.
"CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE
ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS




AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MocHA

MATCHA LATTE
LAVENDER MATCHA LATTE
CHAI LATTE

smith teamaker chai, steamed milk

DIRTY CHAI LATTE

espresso, smith teamaker chai, steamed
milk

FoG OVER CAMP

smoked vanilla, earl grey, steamed milk

CoLD BREW

MILK OPTIONS
non-fat, whole, or oat milk (+ $1)

FLAVOR OPTIONS
vanilla, sugar free vanilla, smoRy vanilla,
hazelnut, lavender (+$.75)

120z

$4.50
$5.75
$5.75
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Proudly Serving Caffe Vita Espresso

160z

$4.50

$6.25

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$5.00



