

GOOD S'MORNING \$13

greek yogurt, vanilla granola, banana, toasted graham cracker, shaved chocolate, honey

CLASSIC BREAKFAST SANDWICH \$15

bacon, fried egg, cheddar, arugula, roasted garlic mayo, tomato, brioche bun, roasted potatoes

AVOCADO SMASH \$14

toasted bagel, avocado, pickled red onion, capers, lime crema, parsley +fried egg \$3 +bacon \$5 +smoked salmon \$7 +pork sausage \$4

VEGAN OATS \$12

steel cut oats, banana, spiced pepitas, fresh fruit

JUST EGG SCRAMBLE \$16

plant based eggs, avocado dressing, chickpeas, mushroom, pepper, potato, roasted garlic, green onion, spinach, toast

EGG & SAUSAGE TACOS \$17

pork sausage, scrambled eggs, green onion, arugula, pepperjack, peppers, salsa, avocado, corn tortilla

Acai Bowl \$16

acai sorbet, vanilla granola, toasted coconut, nutella, chia seeds

SMOKED SALMON TARTINE \$18

sourdough toast, cream cheese, smoked salmon, capers, cherry tomato, pickled red onion

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE \$5

plain or everything bagel with regular or herbed cream cheese

CINNAMON ROLLS \$9

2 warm cinnamon rolls, vanilla cream frosting, berry jam

Kids Breakfast

VANILLA FRENCH TOAST \$11

powdered sugar, maple syrup, fresh fruit

GRILLED AB&B&J \$10

almond butter, banana, strawberry jam, white bread, fresh fruit

OATMEAL \$9

apple, cinnamon, sugar, fresh fruit

ADVENTURE FUEL \$10

carrots, celery, apples, cheddar, toast, almond butter

Breakfast Sides

ROASTED POTATOES \$5 HOUSEMADE PORK SAUSAGE \$6
COLD SMOKED BACON \$5 SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT BOWL \$9

2 EGGS \$6 TOAST \$3

Fresh Juices orange, grapefruit, apple \$4

Pree		
) ()	120 Z	160 z
AMERICANO	\$4.50	\$4.50
LATTE	\$5.75	\$6.25
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.75	
Мосна	\$6.00	\$6.50
MATCHA LATTE	\$6.00	\$6.50
LAVENDER MATCHA LATTE	\$6.00	\$6.50
CHAI LATTE smith teamaker chai, steamed milk	\$6.00	\$6.50
DIRTY CHAI LATTE espresso, smith teamaker chai, steamed milk	\$6.00	\$6.50
Fog Over CAMP smoked vanilla, earl grey, steamed milk	\$6.00	\$6.50

MILK OPTIONS

COLD BREW

non-fat, whole, or oat milk (+ \$1)

FLAVOR OPTIONS

vanilla, sugar free vanilla, smoky vanilla, hazelnut, lavender (+\$.75)



\$5.00